SHEET NO.

S0Q-1 TO 3
SHD-1 TO 1
TYP-1 TO 2
AL TO 1
REM-t TO 1
PP-1 TO 2
JNT-1 TO 1
buU-1 7O 2

PMK-1 TO 1
ERO-1 TO 4
SGL-1TO 9

INDEX OF SHEETS

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS & STATE STANDARDS
GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

TYPICAL SECTIONS

ALIGNMENT, TIES, AND BENCHMARKS
REMOVAL PLAN

PLAN AND PROFILE

PAVEMENT ELEVATION PLAN

DRAINAGE PLAN AND PROFILE

PLAT OF HIGHWAYS

PAVEMENT MARKING, SIGNING, AND LANDSCAPING PLAN
EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN
TRAFFIC SIGNAL PLANS

DISTRICT ONE DETAILS

CROSS-SECTIONS

IDOT HIGHWAY STANDARDS

STANDARD NO. {TEMDESCRIPTION

000001-06
280001-07
353001-04
420001-07
420101-04
442201-03
482006-03
542001-03
542311-04
602001-02
602401-03
602411-03
602601-02
602701-02
604001-03
604036-02
604056-03
©604021-02
606001-05
606301-04
701101-03
701106-02
701421-05
701422-05
701426-05
701701-08
70190102
720001-01
720006-03
720016-03
728001-01
780001-03
781001-03
814001-02
814006-02
857001-01
862001-01
873001-02
877001-08
87700202
878001-09
880006-01
886001-01

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, AND PATTERNS
TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

PCC BASE COURSE WITH HMA BINDER AND SURFACE COURSES

PAVEMENT JOINTS

24' (7.2 m) JOINTED PCC PAVEMENT

CLASS C AND D PATCHES

HMA SHOULDER ADJACENT TO RIGID PAVEMENT

CONCRETE END SECTIONS FOR PIPE CULVERTS 15" (375 mm} THRU 84" (2100 mm} DIA.

TRAVERSABLE PIPE GRATE

CATCH BASIN TYPE A

MANHOLE TYPE A

MANHOLE TYPE A 7' {2.1m) DIAMETER

PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLAT SLAB TOP
MANHOLE STEPS

FRAME AND LIDS TYPE 1

GRATETYPE S

FRAME AND GRATE TYPE 11V

FRAME AND GRATE TYPE 24

CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER

PC CONCRETE ISLANDS AND MEDIANS

OFF-RD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, 15' (4.5 m) TO 24" (600 mm) FROM PAVEMENT EDGE

OFF-RD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, MORE THAN 15’ (4.5 m) AWAY

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, DAY OPERATIONS ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH TO 55 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH TO 55 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPER., FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

SIGN PANEL MOUNTING DETAILLS

SIGN PANEL ERECTION DETAILS

MAST ARM MOUNTED STREET NAME SIGNS
TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

HANDHOLES
DOUBLE HANDHOLES

STANDARD PHASE DESIGNATION DIAGRAMS AND PHASE SEQUENCES

UNINTERRUPTABLE POWER SUPPLY (UPS)

TRAFFIC SIGNAL GROUNDING & BONDING

STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE 16' THROUGH 55'
STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE 56' THROUGH 75'
CONCRETE FOUNDATION DETAILS

TRAFFIC SIGNAL MOUNTING DETAILS

DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATIONS

IDOT DISTRICT 1 DETAILS

BDO7
BDO8
BD22
BD32
BD37
TC10
TC13
TC14
TC16
TC22

T505

DETAIL OF STORM SEWER CONNECTION TO EXISTING SEWER
DETAILS FOR FRAMES AND LIDS ADSUSTMENT WITH MILLING
PAVEMENT PATCHING FOR HMA SURFACED PAVEMENT
BUTT JOINT AND HMA TAPER DETAILLS

MANHOLE TYPE A 7 FOOT DIAMETER

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION FOR SIDE ROADS, INTERSECTIONS, AND DRIVEWAYS

DISTRICT ONE TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION AT TURN BAYS (T0O REMAIN OPEN TO TRAFFIC)

PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND SYMBOLS FOR TRAFFIC STAGING

ARTERJAL ROAD INFORMATION SIGN
STANDARD TRAFFIC STenAL DESTGN METALLS

ING.

USER NAME = mpinellasle-R!

DESIGNED -  MJP REVISED - 4/5/2013

PATRICK

4870 VARSITY DRIVE

LISLE, IL 60532
PATRICK i ing.oom

PLOT CONFIG= PDF(Grey.largekplt DRAWN - MJP

REVISED - §/7/2013

PLOT SCALE = 1:18

CRECKED - JAH REVISED -

FLOT DATE = 5/7/2013

4:82:31 PM | DATE - 3/25/2013 REVISED -

STATE OF ILLINOGIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ILLINOIS ROUTE 47 AT WAUBONSEE DRIVE
INDEX OF SHEETS AND STANDARDS

EAP TOTAL | SHEET
RTE. SECTION COUNTY  foureys| “No.
326 11-0000%-00-CH KANE 55

SCALE: N/A | SHEET | sTA. T0 STA,

2
CONTRACT NO. 63829

FED. ROAD DIST. NO.

{ILLINOIS] FED. AID PROJECT

Q:\WAUBONSEE\21250.013\Dr-awtngs\ROWY \Shts\Rd\S_Indox_Stda_Bl.dgn




