# **INDEX OF SHEETS**

#### SHEET NO.

1		COVER SHEET
2		INDEX OF SHEETS & STATE STANDARDS
3		GENERAL NOTES
4 - 6	SOQ-1 TO 3	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
7	SHD-1 TO 1	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
8 - 9	TYP-1 TO 2	TYPICAL SECTIONS
10	ALI-1 TO 1	ALIGNMENT, TIES, AND BENCHMARKS
11	REM-1 TO 1	REMOVAL PLAN
12 - 13	PP-1 TO 2	PLAN AND PROFILE
14	JNT-1 TO 1	PAVEMENT ELEVATION PLAN
15 - 16	DU-1 TO 2	DRAINAGE PLAN AND PROFILE
17 - 21		PLAT OF HIGHWAYS
22	PMK-1 TO 1	PAVEMENT MARKING, SIGNING, AND LANDSCAPING PLAN
23 - 26	ERO-1 TO 4	EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN
27 - 35	SGL-1 TO 9	TRAFFIC SIGNAL PLANS
36 - 44A		DISTRICT ONE DETAILS
45 - 55		CROSS-SECTIONS

#### **IDOT HIGHWAY STANDARDS**

### STANDARD NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION

000001-06	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, AND PATTERNS
280001-07	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS
353001-04	PCC BASE COURSE WITH HMA BINDER AND SURFACE COURSES
420001-07	PAVEMENT JOINTS
420101-04	24' (7.2 m) JOINTED PCC PAVEMENT
442201-03	CLASS C AND D PATCHES
482006-03	HMA SHOULDER ADJACENT TO RIGID PAVEMENT
542001-03	CONCRETE END SECTIONS FOR PIPE CULVERTS 15" (375 mm) THRU 84" (2100 mm) DIA.
542311-04	TRAVERSABLE PIPE GRATE
602001-02	CATCH BASIN TYPE A
602401-03	MANHOLE TYPE A
602411-03	MANHOLE TYPE A 7' (2.1m) DIAMETER
602601-02	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLAT SLAB TOP
602701-02	MANHOLE STEPS
604001-03	FRAME AND LIDS TYPE 1
604036-02	GRATE TYPE 8
604056-03	FRAME AND GRATE TYPE 11V
604091~02	FRAME AND GRATE TYPE 24
606001-05	CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
606301-04	PC CONCRETE ISLANDS AND MEDIANS
701101-03	OFF-RD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, 15' (4.5 m) TO 24" (600 mm) FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
701106-02	OFF-RD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, MORE THAN 15' (4.5 m) AWAY
701421-05	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, DAY OPERATIONS ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH TO 55 MPH
701422-05	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH TO 55 MPH
701426-05	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPER., FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
701701-08	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION
701901-02	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
720001-01	SIGN PANEL MOUNTING DETAILS
720006-03	SIGN PANEL ERECTION DETAILS
720016-03	MAST ARM MOUNTED STREET NAME SIGNS
728001-01	TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT
780001-03	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
781001-03	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS
814001-02	HANDHOLES
814006-02	DOUBLE HANDHOLES
857001-01	STANDARD PHASE DESIGNATION DIAGRAMS AND PHASE SEQUENCES
862001-01	UNINTERRUPTABLE POWER SUPPLY (UPS)
873001-02	TRAFFIC SIGNAL GROUNDING & BONDING
877001-05	STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE 16' THROUGH 55'
877002-02	STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE 56' THROUGH 75'
878001-09	CONCRETE FOUNDATION DETAILS
880006-01	TRAFFIC SIGNAL MOUNTING DETAILS
886001-01	DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATIONS

## IDOT DISTRICT 1 DETAILS

SCALE: N/A

BD07	DETAIL OF STORM SEWER CONNECTION TO EXISTING SEWER
BD08	DETAILS FOR FRAMES AND LIDS ADJUSTMENT WITH MILLING
BD22	PAVEMENT PATCHING FOR HMA SURFACED PAVEMENT
BD32	BUTT JOINT AND HMA TAPER DETAILS
BD37	MANHOLE TYPE A 7 FOOT DIAMETER
TC10	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION FOR SIDE ROADS, INTERSECTIONS, AND DRIVEWAYS
TC13	DISTRICT ONE TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
TC14	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION AT TURN BAYS (TO REMAIN OPEN TO TRAFFIC)
TC16	PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND SYMBOLS FOR TRAFFIC STAGING
TC22	ARTERIAL ROAD INFORMATION SIGN
TS05	STANDARD TRAFFIC SIGNAL DESIGN DETAILS

	PATRICK ENGINEERING INC. 4970 VARSITY DRIVE LISLE, IL 60532 patrickengineering.com	USER NAME = mpine(Lisle_R)	DESIGNED - MJP	REVISED - 4/5/2013
		PLBT CONFIG= PDF(Grey_Large).plt	DRAWN - MJP	REVISED - 5/7/2013
		PLOT SCALE = 1:10	CHECKED - JAH	REVISED -
		PLOT DATE = 5/7/2013 4:02:31 PM	DATE - 3/25/2013	REVISED -

LLINOIS ROUTE 47 AT WAUBONSEE DRIVE INDEX OF SHEETS AND STANDARDS			F.A.P. RTE.	SEC	TION	COUNTY	TOTAL	SHEE
			326	326 11-00001-00-CH		KANE	55	2
						CONTRAC	T NO. (	6382
SHEET	STA.	TO STA.	FEO. RO	AD DIST. NO.	ILLINOIS FED. A	ID PROJECT		